11:00am
1:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
10:00pm
10:15pm

7:00am
8:00am
2:00pm
10:45pm
Group A
8:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
7:00pm

Group B
9:00am

12:30pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm

8:00am
10:00am
5:30pm

Group A
9:00am

12:00pm
1:30pm
Group B
8:30am
11:30am
1:00pm

SRMUN Atlanta 2018 Conference Schedule

4:00pm
4:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm
10:00pm
10:00pm

8:30am
10:45pm
3:00pm

12:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
10:00pm

12:30pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
10:30pm

4:30pm
11:00am
6:30pm

12:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm

11:30am
1:00pm
4:30pm

Thursday, November 15th, 2018

Registration

Delegate Preparation Seminars

1:45pm
2:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm

Delegate Preparation/ Q&A
Rules of Procedure
Resolution Writing

Report Writing

Opening Ceremonies
Faculty Reception
Conference Services

Committee Session 1—Group A & B

Chair & Rapporteur Selection
Head Delegates’ Meeting

Friday, November 16th, 2018

Chair & Rapporteur Training
Conference Services

Faculty Roundtable Session
Head Delegates’ Meeting

Committee Session 2—Group A
Lunch Break—Group A
Committee Session 3—Group A
Dinner Break

Committee Session 4—Group A

Committee Session 2—Group B
Lunch Break—Group B
Committee Session 3—Group B
Dinner Break

Committee Session 4—Group B

Saturday, November 17th, 2018

Conference Services
Faculty Meeting
Closing Ceremonies

Committee Session 5—Group A
Lunch Break—Group A
Committee Session 6—Group A

Committee Session 5—Group B
Lunch Break—Group B
Committee Session 6—Group B

*Schedule Subject to Change*

(09/18/2018)



