## SRMUN Atlanta 2018 Conference Schedule

## Thursday, November 15th, 2018

11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm	- 4:00pm - 4:00pm 1:00pm - 1:45 2:00pm - 2:45 3:00pm - 3:45 3:00pm - 3:45 - 6:00pm	SpmRules of ProcedureSpmResolution Writing
6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 10:15pm	- 7:30pm - 10:00pm - 10:00pm	Faculty Reception Conference Services Committee Session 1—Group A & B Chair & Rapporteur Selection Head Delegates' Meeting
<u>Friday, November 16th, 2018</u>		
7:00am 8:00am 2:00pm 10:45pm <u>Group A</u>	- 8:30am - 10:45pm - 3:00pm	Chair & Rapporteur Training Conference Services Faculty Roundtable Session Head Delegates' Meeting
8:30am 12:00pm 1:30pm 5:00pm 7:00pm	<ul> <li>12:00pm</li> <li>1:30pm</li> <li>5:00pm</li> <li>7:00pm</li> <li>10:00pm</li> </ul>	Committee Session 2—Group A Lunch Break—Group A Committee Session 3—Group A Dinner Break Committee Session 4—Group A
<u>Group B</u> 9:00am 12:30pm 2:00pm 5:00pm 7:00pm	- 12:30pm - 2:00pm - 5:00pm - 7:00pm - 10:30pm	Committee Session 2—Group B Lunch Break—Group B Committee Session 3—Group B Dinner Break Committee Session 4—Group B
Saturday, November 17th, 2018		
8:00am 10:00am 5:30pm	- 4:30pm - 11:00am - 6:30pm	Conference Services Faculty Meeting Closing Ceremonies
<u>Group A</u> 9:00am 12:00pm 1:30pm <u>Group B</u>	- 12:00pm - 1:30pm - 5:00pm	Committee Session 5—Group A Lunch Break—Group A Committee Session 6—Group A
8:30am 11:30am 1:00pm	- 11:30am - 1:00pm - 4:30pm	Committee Session 5—Group B Lunch Break—Group B Committee Session 6—Group B